South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 01, 2024, 08:40:13 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3707 (Rat #0455, Act #0559 of 1980) General Bill, By C.E. Hodges
A Bill to extend the shad season on portions of the Waccamaw, Edisto, and Savannah Rivers.-at

03/25/80
04/02/80
04/03/80
04/03/80
04/03/80
04/16/80
04/17/80
04/17/80
04/18/80
04/18/80
04/22/80
04/24/80
04/29/80
04/29/80
04/29/80
05/12/80

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1662
Read second time HJ-1815

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1872

Introduced and read first time SJ-19

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-19
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-38
Amended SJ-28

Read second time SJ-28

READ THIRD TIME SJ-89

Returned SJ-89

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2308
Ratified R 455 HJ-2371

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/29/80

Act No. 559

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



