## South Carolina Legislature

May 01, 2024, 08:40:13 am

## Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H\*3707 (Rat #0455, Act #0559 of 1980) General Bill, By C.E. Hodges

A Bill to extend the shad season on portions of the Waccamaw, Edisto, and Savannah Riversat		
03/25/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1662
04/02/80	House	Read second time HJ-1815
04/03/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1872
04/03/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-19
04/03/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-19
04/16/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-38
04/17/80	Senate	Amended SJ-28
04/17/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-28
04/18/80	Senate	READ THIRD TIME SJ-89
04/18/80	Senate	Returned SJ-89
04/22/80	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2308
04/24/80	House	Ratified R 455 HJ-2371
04/29/80		Signed By Governor
04/29/80		Effective date 04/29/80
04/29/80		Act No. 559
05/12/80		Copies available